Overview
O Live (0)

RANK BIB
1 79
2 77
3 82
4 83

5 81

6 70
7 58
8 73
é ” 72
10 68
1 85
12 75
13 65
14 67
15 47
16 64
17 84
18 63

Il

LOGIN or SIGN UP

Saturday, May 7, 2022 4 Airé3anas trase Kraces, Valmiera ® Canoeing

Results Start List

NAME

Elvis Fi{ipo\..'; |
Ralfs Maisins
Aivars Kaulakalns
Tarmo Peiker
Siim Petris
Renérs Freijs

Namejs Brins

Bruno Emils Geidans

Robéng (‘:srkézs
Marting Steinbergs
LTgolnis Be&éré
Lauris Lukis
Marlins Macijauskis
Péteris Pelite
Martin Peiker

Janis Belkovskis
Ago Kastemde

Leonards Pavilsons

Serie = Qualifications

TAGS

OPEN

open
35+
35+

OPEN
u1eé
U14
u16
uie
uie
45+
77777 u18
u1é
u16
ui2
uile
45+

ule

Run

CAT

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

cLue

VBSS/ Straume

SK Atvars

Adazu Airgsanas klubs
SK Pirita

VBSS/ Straume

VBSS/ Straume

VBSS/ Straume

SK Atvars

VBSS/ Straume
Straume

Ozalnieku. sporta skc;la
SK Atvars

SK Atvars

SK Pirita

VBSS/ Straume
Nelson

Ozolnieku sporta skola

Race K1IM (1)

COUNTRY

Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Estonia
Estonia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia

Latvia

100.34

104.31

106.53

104.98

103.06

101.61

LATVUAS 2
KANOE ASOCIACIJA

LKA Latvijas kausa 1. posm.

Welcome back to racing

PEN

0

102.24

TOTAL

78.61

86.0;-
7.3

89.01

92.87
9.3.(&9
5553
96.32
96.67

98.76

99.20

104.34

106.31

106.53

106.98

109.06

109.61

7.45

8.82

10.40

14.26

14.48

16.92

17.71

18.06
20.15

20.59

23.63

25.73

27.70

27.92

28.37

30.45

31.00
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69

80

66

76

62

74

71

55

57

45

46

51

40

53

39

44

78

87

48

43

52

49

61

41

86

59

50

42

56

60

ABOUT

NAME

Janis Lapsa

Klavs Auznieks

Matas Levitt-Petrovas

Linards Laidins

Jonas Vilkaitis

TAGS

ui4

u1é
open

uie

OPEN

Janis Riza
Elvinas BubeleviGius
Artdrs Tamiséars
Marius Vilkaitis
Sergejs Zenkovs
Toms Sedlenieks
Ugnius Jarutis
Markus Soovares
Pauls Pulkis
Valters Panevics
Demo Hilar llves
Teodors Meiers

Rytis Selepionokas

Nikolai Salnikov

Jurgis Indrévics

Olivers Lecnards Sefers
Vincents Saulltis
Leonards Pilka

{;_Lll-;ta§ Alecl;;;vlé
Ingars Adamoviés
Viadimir Kolivanov
Nikoiass Alberts Rozensteins
Nikolajs Klintsons
Mikelis Ramans
Rihards Vecelis

Valts Veklers

PAGES

uie

u18

uie

Uiz

u14

uio

ui4

Uiz

OPEN

45+

ui4

u12

U4

Uiz

uie

u12

45+

u1ie

ui4

u10

ul4

ule

CAT

MK

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

SK Pirita

CLUB

foan o SIGNYE™

SK Atvars

Regata

Ozolnieku .s;.mna skola
Regata

;’éSéf ét;aume
Regata

Ozolnieku sporta skola
Regata

SK Atvars

Rigas airéZanas klubs
Regala
éK Atv;rs

SK Atvars

SK Pirita

SK Atvars

Regata

Rigas airésanas klubs

Rigas airéZanas klubs

Rigas airéZanas klubs

Ozolnieku sporta skola

Regata

Rigas airé3anas klubs

Belaja reka

Rigas airéanas klubs

SK Atvars

SK Atvars

VBSS/ Straume

VBSS/ Straume

BLOGS

COUNTRY

Latvia

Latvia

Lithuania

Latvia

Lithuania

Latvia

Lithuania

Latvia

Lithuania

Latvia

Latvia

Lithuania

Estonia

Latvia

Latvia

Estonia

Latvia

Lithuania

Estonia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Lithuania

Latvia

Estonia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

TIME

105.24
108.36
| ‘VI"[U.‘i 0
118.72

116.00

109.24

117.78
113.91
121.25

126.82

14511

144.69

156.46
156.48
158.48
17(5.06
136.62

14221

187.01

157.11
190.17
140.19

167.07

166.71

15050
184.78
125.07
123.15
DNS
DNS

DNS

SOCIAL

PEN

12

12

10

14

14

54

54

12

54

62

112

108

164

208

212

310

552

149,11

158.69

164.46

164.48
172.48
176.06
190.62
196.21
;lgg‘.m
211.11
25217
25219
275.07
330.71

358.50

396.78

435.07

675.15

DNS

DNS

DNS

173.58
196.46
25210
275.89
318.17
356,4&

596.54
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Saturday, May 7,2022 4 Airéfanas trase Krices, Valmiera ¥ Canoeing

LKA Latvijas kausa

Welcome back to racing

Overview Results Start List

D Live (0)
RANK BB NAME
1 68 Mértmé §.§einbergs
2 85 Ligonis Becers
3 62 Janis Riza
4 47 Martin Peiker
5 64 Janis Belkovskis
6 69 Klavs Auznieks
7 80 Malas Levitt-Petrovas
8 72 Roberts Cirkis
9 54 Janis Lapsa
10 78  Rytis Selepionokas
il 66 .I...inards Laiding
12 65 | Martlns Macijauskis
13 67 Pé&teris Pelite
14 75 Lauris Lukis
15 74 Elvinas Bubelevitius
16 63 Leonards Pavilsons
17 57 Sergejs Zenkovs
18 84 Ago Kastemae

Serie | Qualifications

TAGS

u1e

45+

u1e

uiz

uie

uie

OPEN

u1e

u14

OPEN

u1e

ule

uie

u1s

u18

uie

ui4

45+

Run

CAT

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

CLuB

VB;S.;’. S.t.raume. |
Straume
VBSS/ Straume
SK Pirita

VBSS/ Straume

SK Atvars

Regata

SK Atvars

VBSS/ Straume

Regata

Ozolnieku sporta skola

SK Atvars

SK Atvars

Ozolnieku sporta skola
Regata

Ozolnieku sporta skola
SK Atvars

Nelson

Race = K1M(2)

LATVIIAS %
KANOE ASOCIACLJA

1. posm.

COUNTRY TIME  PEN
Latvia - 9420 - 4
Latvia 97.03 2
Latvia 97..8.4. 4
Estonia 10065 2
Latvia 10072 4
Latvia 10198 4
Lithuania “1 04.51 - 2
i T0la 8
Latvia 10497 6
Lithuania _ 11011 2
e 107.05.“ “ 6
Latvia 101.02 14
Lava 11057 6
Latvia 106.63 10
Lithuania 112.85 4
Latvia 111.16 8
Latvia 11850 2
Estonia 12828 4

TOTAL

98.20

99.03

101.84

102.65

104.72

105.98

106.51

109.42

110.97

11211

113.05

115.02

116.57

'|'|6.l637
116.85
119.16
120.50

132.28

DIFF

0.83
3.64

445

7.78
8.31
11.22
12.77
13.91
14.85

16.82

18.37

18.43
18.65
2096
22.29

34.07
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55

46

51

45

ral

87

52

40

41

53

48

43

50

61

42

56

59

60

86

ABOUT

NAME

Marius Vilkailis
Ugnius Jarutis
Markus Soovares
Teodors Meiers
Leonards Pilka
Jonas Vilkaitis

Demo Hilar llves

TAGS CAT CLUB
v "oanTe8EN up
Uiz MK1 Regata
ui4 MK1 SK Pirita
u12 MK1 SK Atvars
u12 MK1 Ozolnieku sporta skola
OVPENV o MK1 Rega'(a

MK1 SK Pirita

Toms Sedlenieks Uiz MK1 Rigas airéZanas klubs
Artlrs Tamisars 7 u1é MK1 Ozolnieku sporta skola
Nikolai Salnikay 45+ MK1 ” - V
Vincents Saulitis ui4 | Mk1 Rigas airéganas klubs
Pauls Pulkis u1o MK1 SK Atvars
Ingars Adamovics u12 MK1 Rigas airéanas klubs
Valters Panevh.:‘s“ ul4 MK1 - SK Atv;r'ls.
Jurdis Indrévics ui4 MK1 Rigas airéganas klubs
Olivers Leonards Sefers u12 MK1 Rigas airéfanas klubs
.Ni.k.c.);ajs Klintsons ui4 MK1 SK Atvars
Lukz§ Alechnovié u1é MK1 Regata
Mikelis Ramans u1o MK’lI o ;SK Aﬂtvars
Rihards Vecelis U4 MK1 VBSS/ Straume
Nikolass Alberts Rozeé;eins i U16 MK1 Rigas airééénas klubs
Valts Vekters u1e MK1 VBSS/ Straume
Vladimir Kolivanov 45+ MK1 Belaja reka
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COUNTRY

Lithuania

Lithuania

Estonia

Latvia

Latvia

Lithuania

Estonia

Latvia

Latvia

Estonia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Lalvia

Lithuania

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Estonia

TIME  PEN TOTAL
12335 10 133.35
s 0w
13679 8 144,79
137.87 8 145.87
| 1;3.05 6 159.05
ors0 s8 165
'322.”31 | 56 178.81
17053 14 184.58
123.07 64 187.07
18090 16 1969
131.44 68 199.44
199.18 16 215.18
17428 60 234.28
7001 10 2900
176.bD 156 332.00
223.55 122 345.55
s s s
14222 308 450.22
DNS 0O DNS
DNS 0 DNS
DNS 0 DNS
DNS 0 DNS
DNS 0 DNS
SOCIAL
fw

DIFF

3515
”40_0.7
46.58
47.67

60.85

67.39

80.60

86.38

88.87

98..76
101.24
116.98
136.08
191.81
233.80
247.35
3.35.02

352.02
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Saturday, May 7,2022 4 Airé3anas trase Kraces, Valmiera ¥ Canoeing

Overview Results Start List

O Live (0)
RANK BB
1 82
2 77
3 79
4 58
5 81
6 73
7 62
8 85
9 68
10 70
11 47
12 83
13 39

ABOUT

Serie

NAME

aivers Kaiakaine
Raifs Mais;,\é

Elvis Filipovs
Narnejs Briins
Siim Pelris

Bruno Emils Geidans
Janis Riza 7
Ligonis Becers
Martin Steinbergs
Renars Freijs
Martin Peiker

Tarmo Peiker

Demo Hilar llves

Final

TAGS

35+
opeN
OPEN
ui4
OPEN
uieé |
ule
45+
ule
u1é
U1z

35+

PAGES

Run

CAT

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1

Final Category = MK1
CLUB COUNTRY
Adazu Airzianas klubs | Latwa
SK ;Ai;zars L;tvia
VBSS/ Straume Latvia
VBSS/ Straume Latvia
SK Pirita Estonia
VBSS/ St;;ume Latvia
VBSS/ Straume Latvia
Straume Latvia
VBS3S/ Straume Latvia
VBSS/ Straume Latvia
SK .F-‘irila | Estonia
Estonia
E‘;Kl l;’irita Estonia

BLOGS

LATVIJAS‘J{ -
KANOE ASOCIACLIA

LKA Latvijas kausa 1. posm.

Welcome back to racing

RUN1

BD.‘.31W

84.33
85.61(2)

87.38

90.29 (2)

93282
96.33

97.36
102;47 (8)
103.34
292
7 1341 d (50)

153.14 (8)

SOCIAL

BEST

-‘50.97
8433
85..6-.1
87.38
90.29
93.28

96.33

97.36

102.47

103.34

112,92

134.10

153.14

DIFF

3.42

4.70

6.47

12.36

15.42

16.45

21.55

2243

32.01

53.18

72.23



Overview Results
Bl
RANK BIB
1 32
2 25
3 18
4 31
5 22
6 26
7 21
8 24
9 19
10 20
1 28
12 30
13 17

ABOUT
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Saturday, May 7,2022 < Airé$anas trase Kraces, Valmiera ¥ Canoeing

Start List

Serie | Qualifications

NAME

Kersti Parnamaégi
Elizabete Ku.r.vina
Marie Peiker

Maria Nechaeva
Laura Zodzina

Ula Jarutye
Kornelijaﬁ Gelazitté
Darija Guguny-‘.lé
Liudvika Kubiiitté
Jasmine Petra Purina
Miréja Banevi¢
Domilé Pelakauskaité

Liucija Kubilitité

TAGS CAT
35+ WK1
ui4 WK1
U1.2. C WK1
OPEN WK1

WK1

WK1

7 l:H 4 WK1
ule WK1
ul4 WK1
ui4 WK1
uie WK1
uie WK1

| u12 N \.v\;K1.

PAGES

Run : 1

CcLuB

—

SK ﬁ.\;v;ars

K Prta

SK Pirita

SK Atvars
Regata

Regata

Regate

Regata
Ozolnieku sporta skola
. o
Regata

Regata

BLOGS

LATVIJAS 5
KANOE ASOCIACIJA

LKA Latvijas kausa 1. posm.

Welcome back to racing

Race = K1W (1)

COUNTRY TIME  PEN
Bsonia 10887 0
Latvia 116.;’3. | 2
Estonia 12058 “ 2
Estonia 122.08 2
Latvia 129.49 2
Utharia 16198 2
Lithuania ‘I 61.53 4
Lithuania | 168.3.5 2
Lithuania 18585 20
Latvia 15548 56
Lithuania 23134 52
thhuanilal | 258.26 108
Utwama 7826 s62

SOCIAL

TOTAL

108.87

118.73
122.58
124.08

131.49

163.98

165.53
'i?DASS
205.85
211.48
283.34
36625

635.26

DIFF

9.86

“ 1 37
15.21

2261

ss11
56.66

.61 .48;
06.98

102.61
174.46
257,39

526.39
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LATVLAS % »
Saturday, May 7,2022 < Airé8anas trase Kraces, Valmiera ¥ Canoeing KANOE ASOCIACILJA

LKA Latvijas kausa 1. posm.

Welcome back to racing

Overview Results Start List

oLk
Serle ' Qualifications = Run ' 2  Race KIW(2)

RANK BIB NAME TAGS CAT cLuB COUNTRY TIME  PEN TOTAL DIFF
;I 22 | Laura 2odzin; | | U‘I4 WVK1 SK At.\-rar; | ll.a.w.l';a. - 128.86 : S | 136.56

2 21 Kornels’j.a l.3ela2i.ﬁ't‘é 77;14 “ WK1 Reéala ” Lithruania” | 132.00 8 1;10,05 | 3.14
3 | ..19 Liudvika Kublflﬁte | uUi4 WK'I Regalar Lithuania - 1.;15..96 7270 165.§D | .”“29.04
4 26 Ula Jarutyte u16 WK1 Regata Lithuania 16272 8 170.72 33.86
5 24 Darija Gugunyté u1é WK1 Regata Lithuania 174.74 6 180.74 43.88
6 28 MidaBanevic U6 WK Regata Lthemia 19046 2 19246 5560
7 20 Jasmine PetramPuriljla u14 WK1 Ozolnieku sporta s“k.:ola Latvia 150.07 50 200.07 63.21
8 30 5omi|é Pelakaus#ité uie WK1 Regata ” Lithruania | .227.3(; 108 329.30 | .192.44
9 17 Liucija Kubilitté U1z WK1 Regata Lithuania | 18208 | 264 446.08 30§.22

ABOUT PAGES BLOGS SOCIAL
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Saturday, May 7,2022 4 Airé3anas trase Kraces, Valmiera ¥ Canoeing

LKA Latvijas kausa 1. posm.

Welcome back to racing

Overview Results Start List

i B Live (0)
Serie ' Final
RANK BiB NAME TAGS
1 32 Kersti Parnamaégi 35+
2 25 Elizabete Kurvina u14
3 18 Marie Peiker Uiz
4 3 Maria Nechaeva OPEN
5 21 Kaornelija Gelaziite ui4
6 22 Laura Zodzina u14
ABOUT PAGES

CAT

WK1

WK1

WK1

WK1

WK1

WK1

Run  Final

CLUB

SKPirita

SK Atvars

SK Pirita

SK Pirita

Regata

SK Atvars

BLOGS

Category | WK1

COUNTRY

Estonia

Latvia

Estonia

Estonia

Lithuania

Latvia

LATVIJAS -7
KANOE ASOCIACLJA

RUN1

108.18 (2)

111.42

120.97 (2)

127.01 (4)
137.69 (8)

142.10(14)

SOCIAL

BEST

108.18

111.42

120.97

127.01
137.69

142,10

DIFF

3.24
12.79
18.83
29.51

33.92
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LATVIJAS % »
Saturday, May 7, 2022 4 AiréSanas trase Krices, Valmiera ¥ Canoeing KANOE ASOCIACLIA

LKA Latvijas kausa 1. posm.

Welcome back to racing

Overview Resuits Start List

i o Live (0)
Serie . Qualifications | Run 1 Race | C1(1)

RANK BIB NAME TAGS CAT cLuB COUNTRY TIME  PEN TOTAL DIFF

1 11 Siim Pelris OPEN MC1 SK Pirita Estonia 108.68 0 108.68

2 15 Arno Bermans 45+ MC1 Rigas airééanas klubs Latvia 12542 6 131.42 22:73

3 12 Jonas Vilkailis OPEN MC1 Regata Lithuania 150.71 8 158.71 50.02

4 10 Marius Vilkaitis ui4 MC1 Regala Lithuania 18398 122 305.98 197.29
13 Kri¢s Ozols OPEN MC1 Straume Latvia DNS O DNS
14 Matas Levitt-Petrovas OPEN MC1 Regata Lithuania DNS © DNS

ABOUT PAGES BLOGS SOCIAL
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LATVIUAS 5
Saturday, May 7,2022 4 Airé3anas trase Kraces, Valmiera ¥ Canoeing KANOE ASOCIACIJA

LKA Latvijas kausa 1. posm.

Welcome back to racing

Overview Results Start List

i B Live(0)
Serie = Qualifications @ Run 2 ~ Race  C1(2)
RANK BIB NAME TAGS CAT CcLuB COUNTRY TIME PEN TOTAL DIFF
1 13 Krigs Ozols OPEN MC1 Straume Latvia 9052 0O 90.52
2 14 Matas Levitt-Petrovas OPEN MC1 Regala Lithuania 126.21 502 628.21 537.68

ABOUT PAGES BLOGS SOCIAL
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Saturday, May 7,2022 4 AiréSanas trase Kraces, Valmiera ¥ Canoeing

Overview Results Start List

D Live (0)
RANK BIB
1 13
2 15
3 11
4 12
5 14
6 10
ABOUT

NAME

Krigs Ozols

Arno Bermans

Siim Petris

Janas Vilkaitis

Matas Leviti-Petrovas

Marius Vilkaitis

Serie . Final

TAGS

PAGES

oPEN
45+

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

U4

Run  Final
CAT cLuB

MC1 Straume

MC1 Rigas airédanas klubs
MC1 SK Pirila

MC1 Regata

MC1 Regata

MC1 Regata

BLOGS

COUNTRY

Latvia

Estonia

Lithuania

Lithuania

Lithuania

LATVIAS o5 ~
KANOE ASOCIACIJA

LKA Latvijas kausa 1. posm..

Welcome back to racing

Category | MC1

RUN1

92.49 (2)

106.99

118.96

169.73

178.46

DNS

SOCIAL

BEST

92.49

106.99

118.96

169.73

178.46

DNS

DIFF

14.50

26.46

77.23

85.96
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LATVIJAS % »
KANOE ASOCIACLIA

LKA Latvijas kausa 1. posm.

Welcome back to racing

Saturday, May 7,2022 < AiréSanas trase Kraces, Valmiera ¥ Canoeing

Overview Results Start List

O Live (0)
Serie | Qualifications Run 1 Race | C1W (1)
RANK BIB NAME TAGS CAT cLus COUNTRY TIME  PEN TOTAL DIFF
1 3 Luize Macijauska u1s WC1 SK Atvars Latvia 22398 10 233.98
2 1 Darija Gugunyté u1s WC1 Regata Lithuania 23311 258 491.1 257.13
2 Ula Jarutyté uis WC1 Regata Lithuania DNF 0 DNF

ABOUT PAGES BLOGS SOCIAL
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LATVIIAS -
KANOE ASOCIACLIA

LKA Latvijas kausa 1. posm.

Welcome back to racing

Overview Results Start List

O Live (Q)
Serie | Final
RANK BIB NAME TAGS
1 3 Lutze Macijauska u18
2 2 Ula Jarutyté uis
3 1 Darija Gugunyté uis
ABOUT PAGES

Run

CAT

WC1

WC1

WC1

. Final

CLUB

SK Atvars
Regata

Regata

BLOGS

Category

COUNTRY

Latvia
Lithuania

Lithuania

- wet

RUN1 BEST DIFF
11259(4) ﬁz.eg

287.27 (18) 257.27 174.57
DNE DNF

SOCIAL
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[ Saturday, May 7, 2022 4 Airé$anas trase Krices, Valmiera ¥ Canoeing

Welcome back to racing

Overview Results Start List

D Live(0)
Serie | Qualifications Run :

RANK BIB NAME TAGS

1 91 Siim/Marie Petris/Peiker OPEN
2 93 Marie/Arno Nechaeva/Bermans OPEN
3 95 Jonas/Matas Vilkaitis/Levitt-Petrovas OPEN
4 94 Darija/Marius Gugunyté/Vilkailis OPEN
5 90 Mireja/Ula Banevié/Jarutyté OPEN
6 92 Elvinas/Rytis Bubelevitius/Selepionokas OPEN

ABOUT PAGES

Race @ C2(2)
CAT CLUB COUNTRY
Xc2 SK Pirita Estonia
Xc2 SK Pirita/RAK Estonia
XC2 Regata Lithuania
XC2 Regata Lithuania
xXC2 Regata Lithuania
Xc2 Regata Lithuania

BLOGS

TIME
15248
156.55
202.97
275.01
23279

221.81

SOCIAL

LATVIJAS\’{" -
KANOE ASOCIACLIA

LKA Latvijas kausa 1. posm.,

PEN

70

216

406

TOTAL

156.48
172.55
2{;0.97
345.01

448.79

627.81

DIFF

.'.I.&Uﬁ
104.48
188.52
292.31

471.33


Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight


